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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 RUGGERI                   MARIA GRAZIA      17/02/1970 ME 86 2017 0         MEIS03100X ME 0 0 Q  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 DE CAPUA                  ELENA             14/01/1975 ME 53 2017 0         MEIS027008 ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 DA CAMPO                  SALVATORE         07/04/1966 ME 52,5 2017 0         MEIS01600T ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 COSTA                     CHIARA            11/03/1986 ME 49,5 2017 0         METD08050Q ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  5 GULLI                     CARMELO           21/04/1964 VV 40,5 2017 0         MEIC81700D ME 0 0 Q  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  6 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 ME 39 2017 0         MEIS00800V ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  7 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 2017 0 P 0       MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  8 CAMMAROTO                 ROSALBA           20/05/1981 ME 37,5 2017 0         MEIS00900P ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  9 PORRETTI                  GIADA             18/01/1986 ME 37 2017 0         MEIS03100X ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  10 SANTORO                   ALESSANDRA        09/12/1984 ME 36 2017 0         MEPS03000D ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  11 CIAVIRELLA                SIMONA            23/09/1972 ME 36 2017 0         MEIS03100X ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  12 D'ANDREA                  CATERINA          03/04/1984 ME 33 2017 0         MEIC8AC006 ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  13 DIMAGGIO                  ROSALIA           04/09/1981 PA 33 2017 0         METD10002C ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  14 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 RC 33 2017 0         MEPS03000D ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  15 SIRACUSANO RAFFA          VICTOR ALONSO     01/03/1987 EE 28,5 2017 0         MEIS03100X ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  16 PIPITO                    ERICA             08/11/1990 ME 28 2017 0         MEIC89700A ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  17 MANFRE                    FRANCESCA         16/10/1985 ME 27 2017 0         METD05000E ME 0 0 L  I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  18 RUNCI                     MARIAGRAZIA       24/09/1987 ME 24 2017 0         MEIC89700A ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  1 PENNISI                   CRISTINA          28/04/1981 ME 62,5 2017 0         METD05000E ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  2 SOMMA                     CLAUDIO           01/06/1991 CT 35 2017 0         MEIS03300G ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  3 BIONDO                    MELANIA           20/12/1986 CT 31 2017 0         MEIC876009 ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  4 BONANZINGA                ROSA              10/06/1969 ME 30 2017 0         MEPS010008 ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  5 COPPOLINO                 SERENA            07/12/1988 ME 29,5 2017 0         MEPS03000D ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  6 IOPPOLO                   PAOLA             30/12/1968 ME 27,5 2017 0         MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  7 PARISI                    ROSALIA           30/10/1963 ME 24,5 2017 0         METD04000X ME 0 0 L  I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  8 TEDESCO                   MATTIA            18/04/1956 ME 20 2017 0         MEIC88700Q ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 MALARA                    ANTONIO           14/04/1981 ME 50 2017 0         MEPS010008 ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  2 MAIO                      FRANCESCA         07/05/1973 ME 49 2017 0         MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  3 BARRESI                   MARINA            12/06/1984 ME 49 2017 0         MEPS010008 ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  4 MAISANO                   FABIANA           30/04/1985 ME 41 2017 0         MEPS010008 ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  5 PASQUALE                  CATENA            30/08/1957 ME 35 2017 0         MEIC871006 ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  6 GENNARO                   SIMONA            21/08/1990 ME 33 2017 0         MEIS00900P ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  7 MANDANICI                 ANTONINO GIANFRANC 12/03/1978 ME 33 2017 0         MEIC85700X ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  8 RUGGERI                   MARIA FRANCESCA   22/08/1971 ME 33 2017 0         METH01000T ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVATI                   ALESSANDRA        22/05/1973 ME 32,5 2017 0         MEIC8AC006 ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  10 COSTA                     GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1986 ME 29 2017 0         MEIS01600T ME 0 0 L  I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  11 GULLIFA                   ANTONELLA         04/08/1983 ME 26 2017 0         MEIS00800V ME 0 0 L  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 MIANO                     DARIO FILIPPO     03/10/1978 ME 64 2017 0         MEIC83700P ME 0 0 Q  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 RUELLO                    PIERO             07/09/1976 ME 54,5 2017 0         MEIC88700Q ME 0 0 D  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 CORVAIA                   RAFFAELLA         17/05/1971 ME 36 2017 0         MEIC83300B ME 0 0 D  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 MONDI                     MARCO             06/05/1989 ME 33 2017 0         MEPM010009 ME 0 0 D  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 FORESTIERI                GIOVANNI          19/09/1984 ME 33 2017 0         MEIC893003 ME 0 0 L  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 MORTELLARO                SAMUEL            14/10/1983 CT 33 2017 0         MEIC83300B ME 0 0 D  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 PINIZZOTTO                ANTONINO          19/10/1972 ME 28 2017 0         MEIC876009 ME 0 0 L  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 CANNATA                   PIETRO            19/06/1974 ME 25 2017 0         MEIC86700E ME 0 0 L  I
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A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 MANITTA                   MARY              02/05/1997 ME 23,5 2017 0         MEPM010009 ME 0 0 D  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 FORESTIERI                DAVIDE            12/07/1987 ME 23,5 2017 0         MEIC893003 ME 0 0 L  I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 SCOGLIO                   MARGHERITA        03/10/1963 ME 12 2017 0         MEPM010009 ME 0 0 D  I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 AZZARO                    FILIPPO           27/07/1972 ME 64,5 2017 0         METF040006 ME 0 0 Q  I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  2 BONCORDO                  SANTINA           20/07/1985 ME 43 2017 0         MEPM010009 ME 0 0 L  I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  3 OTERI                     GIANLUCA          21/04/1989 ME 33,5 2017 0         MEPS010008 ME 0 0 L  I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  4 TRIMARCHI                 GIUSEPPE          13/10/1989 ME 30,5 2017 0         MEPS010008 ME 0 0 L  I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  5 CANCELLIERE               VALENTINA         10/05/1982 ME 28 2017 0         METD04000X ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 CRIFO                     SILVIA            10/07/1985 CT 65 2017 0         MEIC872002 ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  2 DE CAPUA                  ELENA             14/01/1975 ME 53 2017 0         MEIS027008 ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  3 DA CAMPO                  SALVATORE         07/04/1966 ME 52,5 2017 0         MEIS01600T ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  4 COSTA                     CHIARA            11/03/1986 ME 49,5 2017 0         METD08050Q ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  5 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 ME 45 2017 0         MEIS00800V ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  6 CARNOVALE                 CATERINA          05/12/1982 VV 44,5 2017 0         MEIS027008 ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  7 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 2017 0 P 0       MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  8 PORRETTI                  GIADA             18/01/1986 ME 37 2017 0         MEIS03100X ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  9 SANTORO                   ALESSANDRA        09/12/1984 ME 36 2017 0         MEPS03000D ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  10 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 RC 34 2017 0         MEPS03000D ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  11 STRAZZERI                 MARIA LISA        19/08/1979 ME 33 2017 0         MEIS00900P ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  12 DIMAGGIO                  ROSALIA           04/09/1981 PA 33 2017 0         METD10002C ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  13 MANDANICI                 ANTONINO GIANFRANC 12/03/1978 ME 33 2017 0         MEIC85700X ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  14 BUSA                      FABIO             14/02/1979 TO 29,5 2017 0         MEIS027008 ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  15 PIPITO                    ERICA             08/11/1990 ME 28 2017 0         MEIC89700A ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  16 MANFRE                    FRANCESCA         16/10/1985 ME 27 2017 0         METD05000E ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  17 RUNCI                     MARIAGRAZIA       24/09/1987 ME 24 2017 0         MEIC89700A ME 0 0 L  I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  18 SOTTILE                   GIUSEPPE          30/06/1978 ME 17,5 2017 0         METF020001 ME 0 0 L  I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 DONATO                    ROSARIA           04/12/1965 VV 114 2017 0         METD04000X ME 0 0 L  I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SMEDILE                   CONCETTA          10/11/1967 EE 44 2017 0         MEIS027008 ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BUTTAFARRO                GIANLUCA          29/08/1978 ME 104,5 2017 0         MEIS01300A ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 72 2017 0         MEIC86700E ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SMEDILE                   CONCETTA          10/11/1967 EE 44 2017 0         MEIS027008 ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BARBAGALLO                DANIELA           10/08/1990 CT 34 2017 0         MEIS03200Q ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SCARCELLA                 KETTY             20/02/1978 ME 32 2017 0         MEIS019009 ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 DE TROVATO                ANNA              24/07/1986 ME 29,5 2017 0         MEIC82400L ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 FERRARA                   CARMELO           19/03/1966 ME 27,5 2017 0         MEIC86600P ME 0 0 L  I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 CAMBRIA                   FRANCESCA         04/05/1981 ME 23 2017 0         MEIC820009 ME 0 0 L  I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BUTTAFARRO                GIANLUCA          29/08/1978 ME 140,5 2017 0         MEIS01300A ME 0 0 L  I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 RUNFOLO                   ROBERTA           14/01/1986 ME 38 2017 0         MEIC8AC006 ME 0 0 L  I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DE TROVATO                ANNA              24/07/1986 ME 32,5 2017 0         MEIC82400L ME 0 0 L  I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 SCARCELLA                 KETTY             20/02/1978 ME 29 2017 0         MEIS019009 ME 0 0 L  I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 FERRARA                   CARMELO           19/03/1966 ME 27,5 2017 0         MEIC86600P ME 0 0 L  I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CAMBRIA                   FRANCESCA         04/05/1981 ME 23 2017 0         MEIC820009 ME 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 2017 0 P 0       MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 2017 0 P 0       MEPM010009 ME 0 0 D  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 2017 0 P 0       MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 2017 0 P 0       MEPM010009 ME 0 0 D  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 2017 0 P 0       MEIS02900X ME 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 2017 0 P 0       MEPM010009 ME 0 0 D  I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 49 2017 0         MEIC86700E ME 0 0 L  I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 BARBAGALLO                DANIELA           10/08/1990 CT 34 2017 0         MEIS03200Q ME 0 0 L  I


